
Song Artist
500 Miles The Proclaimers
A Girl Like You The Smithereens
Already Gone Kelly Clarkson
American Girl Tom Petty
Angel of Harlem U2
Any Way You Want it Journey
Authority Song John Mellencamp
Back in the USSR Beatles
Bad Day Daniel Powter
Bang a Gong (Get it On) T. Rex
Before He Cheats Carrie Underwood
Benny and the Jets Elton John
Better Man Pearl Jam
Black Hole Sun Soundgarden
Blister in the Sun Violent Femmes
Born on the Bayou CCR
Boys of Summer Don Henley
Breed Nirvana
Brown Eyed Girl Van Morrison
Brown Sugar Rolling Stones
Build Me Up Buttercup Foundations
Call Me Blondie
Candy Iggy Pop
Can't Get Enough Bad Company
Centerfold J Geils
Chain of Fools Aretha Franklin / Commitments
Change the World Eric Clapton
Changes David Bowie
Come Together Beatles
Crazy Little Thing Called Love Queen
Criminal Fiona Apple
Dancin with Myself Billy Idol
Dancing Queen Abba
Desire U2
Dirty Deeds AC/DC
Don't Stop Fleetwood Mac
Don't Stop Believing Journey
Don't Stop Me Now Queen
Don't you Forget About Me Simple Minds
Driven to Tears The Police
End of the World As We Know It REM
Enter Sandman Metallica
Every Day is a Winding Road Sheryl Crow
Everybody Wants You Billy Squire
Fat Bottomed Girls Queen
Feel a Whole Lot Better Tom Petty



Flagpole Sitta Harvey Danger
Fly Sugar Ray
Fly Like An Eagle Steve Miller
Foggy Notion Velvet Underground
Freebird Lynyrd Skynyrd
Get Back Beatles
Gimme One Reason To Stay Tracy Chapman
Gimme Shelter Rolling Stones
Girlfriend Matthew Sweet
Glory Days Bruce Springsteen
Happy Pharrell Williams
Hard to Handle Black Crowes
Having a Good Time Queen
Heart of Glass Blondie
Heart of the Matter Don Henley
Heartbreaker Pat Benatar
Hey Jealousy Gin Blossoms
Hit Me with your best shot Pat Benatar
Hold Me Fleetwood Mac
Honky Tonk Women Rolling Stones
Hotel California Eagles
Hunger Strike Temple of the Dog
Hungry Like the Wolf Duran Duran
I Hate Myself for Loving You Joan Jett
I Melt With You Modern English
I Saw Her Standing There Beatles
I Will Survive Cake
I'm a Believer Monkees/Smash Mouth
I'm the Man Joe Jackson
Immigrant Song Led Zep
Interstate Love Song Stone Temple Pilots
Jenny/867‐5309 Tommy Tutone
Jessie's Girl Rick Springfield
Just A Girl No Doubt
Just Like Heaven The Cure
Kryptonite 3 Doors Down
LA Woman Doors
Landslide Fleetwood Mac
Last Dance with Mary Jane Tom Petty
Learn to Fly Foo Fighters
Live With Me Rolling Stones
Livin on a Prayer Bon Jovi
Long Train Running Doobie Brothers
Love Shack B‐52s
Love Song Sara Bareilles
Lucky Jason Mraz
Maggie May Rod Stewart



Mamma Mia Abba
Me and Bobbie McGee Janice Joplin
Message of Love The Pretenders
Middle of the Road The Pretenders
Mustang Sally Wilson Picket
My Favorite Mistake Sheryl Crow
Need You Now Lady Antebellum
No Excuses Alice in Chains
No Matter What Badfinger
No Rain Blind Melon
One U2
One Thing Leads to Another The Fixx
One Way or Another Blondie
One Week Barenaked Ladies
Only The Lonely The Motels
Only You Yaz
Peace Love Understanding Elvis Costello
Piano Man Billy Joel
Pink Houses John Mellencamp
Plush Stone Temple Pilots
Pretty in Pink Psychedelic Furs
Pulling Mussles from a Shell Squeeze
Pump it Up Elvis Costello
Ramble On Led Zep
Rebel Rebel David Bowie
Reeling in the Years Steely Dan
Rehab Amy Winehouse
Rhiannon Fleetwood Mac
Ring of Fire Social Distortion
Riptide Vance Joy
Roadhouse Blues Doors
Rock and Roll Led Zep
Rock and Roll Velvet Underground
Rock the Casbah The Clash
Rolling in the Deep Adele
Runaround Blues Traveler
Runaway Train Soul Asylum
Running Down a Dream Tom Petty
Santa Monica Everclear
Seven Nation Army White Stripes
Shallow Lady Gaga
Shook Me All Night Long AC/DC
Short Skirt Long Jacket Cake
Should I Stay or Should I Go The Clash



Sick of Myself Matthew Sweet
Since U Been Gone Kelly Clarkson
Smells Like Teen Spirit Nirvana
Smoke on the Water Deep Purple
Smooth Santana
So Lonely The Police
Somebody That I Used To Know Gotye
Somebody to Love Queen
Someone Like You Adele
Something to Talk About Bonnie Raitt
Spirit of the Radio Rush
Stacy's Mom Fountains of Wayne
Start Me Up Rolling Stones
Stupid girl Garbage
Suddenly I See KT Tunstall
Summer of '69 Bryan Adams
Sunday Morning Maroon 5
Sweet Caroline Neil Diamond
Sweet Child of Mine Guns & Roses
Sweet Home Alabama Lynyrd Skynyrd
Sweet Jane Velvet Underground
Swingtown Steve Miller
Sympathy for the Devil Rolling Stones
Tempted Squeeze
The Big Me Foo Fighters
The Waiting Tom Petty
The Way Fastball
This Love Maroon 5
Ticket to Ride Beatles
Time of Your Life Green day
Time Warp Rocky Horror Picture Show
Torn Natalie Imbrigulia
Train in Vain The Clash
Under the Bridge Red Hot Chili Peppers
Valerie Amy Winehouse
Vertigo U2
Walk this way Aerosmith
Walking on Sunshine Katrina + Waves
Walking on the Sun Smash Mouth
Werewolves of London Warren Zevon

What I Like About You Romantics

Where It's At Beck

White Wedding Billy Idol

Wind Cries Mary Jimi Hendrix

X and O Elle King

You May Be Right Billy Joel

You Were Meant for Me Jewel



Artist Song

3 Doors Down Kryptonite

Abba Dancing Queen

Abba Mamma Mia

AC/DC Dirty Deeds

AC/DC Shook Me All Night Long

Adele Rolling in the Deep

Adele Someone Like You

Aerosmith Walk this way

Alice in Chains No Excuses

Amy Winehouse Rehab

Amy Winehouse Valerie

Aretha Franklin / Commitments Chain of Fools

B‐52s Love Shack

Bad Company Can't Get Enough

Badfinger No Matter What

Barenaked Ladies One Week

Beatles Back in the USSR

Beatles Come Together

Beatles Get Back

Beatles I Saw Her Standing There

Beatles Ticket to Ride

Beck Where It's At

Billy Idol Dancin with Myself

Billy Idol White Wedding

Billy Joel Piano Man

Billy Joel You May Be Right

Billy Squire Everybody Wants You

Black Crowes Hard to handle

Blind Melon No Rain

Blondie Call Me

Blondie Heart of Glass

Blondie One Way or Another

Blues Traveler Runaround

Bon Jovi Livin on a Prayer

Bonnie Raitt Something to Talk About

Bruce Springsteen Glory Days

Bryan Adams Summer of '69

Cake I Will Survive

Cake Short Skirt Long Jacket

Carrie Underwood Before He Cheats

CCR Born on the Bayou

Daniel Powter Bad Day

David Bowie Changes



David Bowie Rebel Rebel

Deep Purple Smoke on the Water

Don Henley Boys of Summer

Don Henley Heart of the Matter

Doobie Brothers Long Train Running

Doors LA Woman

Doors Roadhouse Blues

Duran Duran Hungry Like the Wolf

Eagles Hotel California

Elle King X and O

Elton John Benny and the Jets

Elvis Costello Peace Love Understanding

Elvis Costello Pump it Up

Eric Clapton Change the World

Everclear Santa Monica

Fastball The Way

Fiona Apple Criminal

Fleetwood Mac Don't Stop

Fleetwood Mac Hold Me

Fleetwood Mac Landslide

Fleetwood Mac Rhiannon

Foo Fighters Learn to Fly

Foo Fighters The Big Me

Foundations Build Me Up Buttercup

Fountains of Wayne Stacy's Mom

Garbage Stupid girl

Gin Blossoms Hey Jealousy

Gotye Somebody That I Used To Know

Green day Time of Your Life

Guns & Roses Sweet Child of Mine

Harvey Danger Flagpole Sitta

Iggy Pop Candy

J Geils Centerfold

Janice Joplin Me and Bobbie McGee

Jason Mraz Lucky

Jewel You Were Meant for Me

Jimi Hendrix Wind Cries Mary

Joan Jett I Hate Myself for Loving You

Joe Jackson I'm the Man

John Mellencamp Authority Song

John Mellencamp Pink Houses

Journey Any Way You Want it

Journey Don't Stop Believing

Katrina + Waves Walking on Sunshine

Kelly Clarkson Already Gone



Kelly Clarkson Since U Been Gone

KT Tunstall Suddenly I See

Lady Antebellum Need You Now

Lady Gaga Shallow

Led Zep Immigrant Song

Led Zep Ramble On

Led Zep Rock and Roll

Lynyrd Skynyrd Freebird

Lynyrd Skynyrd Sweet Home Alabama

Maroon 5 Sunday Morning

Maroon 5 This Love

Matthew Sweet Girlfriend

Matthew Sweet Sick of Myself

Metallica Enter Sandman

Modern English I Melt With You

Monkees/Smash Mouth I'm a Believer

Natalie Imbrigulia Torn

Neil Diamond Sweet Caroline

Nirvana Breed

Nirvana Smells Like Teen Spirit

No Doubt Just A Girl

Pat Benatar Heartbreaker

Pat Benatar Hit Me with your best shot

Pearl Jam Better Man

Pharrell Williams Happy

Psychedelic Furs Pretty in Pink

Queen Crazy Little Thing Called Love

Queen Don't Stop Me Now

Queen Fat Bottomed Girls

Queen Having a Good Time

Queen Somebody to Love

Red Hot Chili Peppers Under the Bridge

REM End of the World As We Know It

Rick Springfield Jessie's Girl

Rocky Horror Picture Show Time Warp

Rod Stewart Maggie May

Rolling Stones Brown Sugar

Rolling Stones Gimme Shelter

Rolling Stones Honky Tonk Women

Rolling Stones Live With Me

Rolling Stones Start Me Up

Rolling Stones Sympathy for the Devil

Romantics What I Like About You

Rush Spirit of the Radio

Santana Smooth



Sara Bareilles Love Song

Sheryl Crow Every Day is a Winding Road

Sheryl Crow My Favorite Mistake

Simple Minds Don't you Forget About Me

Smash Mouth Walking on the Sun

Social Distortion Ring of Fire

Soul Asylum Runaway Train

Soundgarden Black Hole Sun

Squeeze Pulling Mussles from a Shell

Squeeze Tempted

Steely Dan Reeling in the Years

Steve Miller Fly Like An Eagle

Steve Miller Swingtown

Stone Temple Pilots Interstate Love Song

Stone Temple Pilots Plush

Sugar Ray Fly

T. Rex Bang a Gong (Get it On)

Temple of the Dog Hunger Strike

The Clash Rock the Casbah

The Clash Should I Stay or Should I Go

The Clash Train in Vain

The Cure Just Like Heaven

The Fixx One Thing Leads to Another

The Motels Only The Lonely

The Police Driven to Tears

The Police So Lonely

The Pretenders Message of Love

The Pretenders Middle of the Road

The Proclaimers 500 Miles

The Smithereens A Girl Like You

Tom Petty American Girl

Tom Petty Feel a Whole Lot Better

Tom Petty Last Dance with Mary Jane

Tom Petty Running Down a Dream

Tom Petty The Waiting

Tommy Tutone Jenny/867‐5309

Tracy Chapman Gimme One Reason To Stay

U2 Angel of Harlem

U2 Desire

U2 One

U2 Vertigo

Van Morrison Brown Eyed Girl

Vance Joy Riptide

Velvet Underground Foggy Notion

Velvet Underground Rock and Roll



Velvet Underground Sweet Jane

Violent Femmes Blister in the Sun

Warren Zevon Werewolves of London

White Stripes Seven Nation Army

Wilson Picket Mustang Sally

Yaz Only You


